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6363 Dallas Pkwy Ste 208, 75034, Frisco, US, United States
+12144364070 - https:/lwww.ifratellipizza.com/

The Card of | Fratelli Pizza Frisco from Frisco contains about 16 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $7.4. What Heather F likes about | Fratelli Pizza Frisco:

Ordered 12 large pizzas and the large 10 person salad on 2/14/23 to be delivered at noon on 2/15/23. | called at
11:58am to check the status as noon is the lunch time here. Was informed that our order was ready but the
delivery driver was not back from his last delivery yet and had reported he was having car issues.While |
completely understand that things happen , it would have been nice to receive a phone call when... read more.
What Monique M doesn't like about | Fratelli Pizza Frisco:
| have ALWAYS love iFratelli Pizza but not from this location today! | spent $85 in 3 pizzas to get home and all 3
had minimal pizza sauce, so bad that it absolutely effected the taste of all 3 of our pizzas! After getting home and
researching to write a review this Frisco location isn't doing a good job and providing the quality of the name.
Could it be the guy making the pizza? Are they cutting corners for supplies... read more. At | Fratelli Pizza Frisco
in Frisco, tasty pizza is baked oven-fresh using a time-honored method.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

BOTTLED WATER
(]

Pizza

MARGHERITA

Dessert

FUDGE NUT BROWNIE

Tingerfood

BREADSTICK

Salate grof

BIG BROTHER

Popular products

THIN CRUST PIZZA

Signature Pizza

STAFF'S SPECIAL

$1.3

$13.9

$2.3

$3.0

$17.6

$11.4

$17.6

Soup & Salad

FAMOUS HOUSE SALAD $2.8
ﬂ. .I ’ c ﬁ [ ] ‘
CHEESECAKE $3.3
Drinkss Online

12 OZ SOFT DRINKS $1.3

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

SALAD

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

CHEESE

MOZZARELLA PASTA
PARMESAN
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